IECEx Gert¡f¡cate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEG Gertification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.¡ecex.com
Certificate No.
Status:
Date of lssue:

M25x1.5. Each cable entry is supplied by the manufacturer with a proprietary stainless steel blanking plug
which may be replaced by the end user with suitably ceftified flameproof cable entry devices.
Model Nomenclature:
SE-X1-X2-X3-X4-X5
S - Spring Return Actuator
E - Explosion Proof
Xl - Torque (Nm)
X2 - Voltage:
srra
D24 - 24VDC
110 - 110 VAC
220 -220VAC
40 - 440VAC
Date: 05 February 2015
24 -24VAC
120 - 120 VAC
240 - 240VAC
100 - 100 vAc
200 - 200 vAc
380 - 380 VAC
X3 - Direction of Rotation:
- CW - Clockwise
- CCW - Counter Clockwise
X4 - Control Method:
- T-Two Position
- M - Modulating
- F - Floating
X5 - Manual Override:
- Y - With Manual Override
- N - Without Manual Override
Conditions Of Manufacture
Each unit shall withstand an overpressure test according to IEC 60079-1 clause 16, at a pressure no less